Integra® MicroFrance®
Levine Orbital Decompression Instrument Set
Developed in conjunction with Howard L. Levine, MD
The Levine Orbital Decompression Instrument Set is suited for intranasal
endoscopic orbital decompression. The Levine Perforator is designed
to create the initial opening through the medial orbital wall (lamina
papyracea). The 15 degree angled suction curettes and picks are
designed to help gently remove the lamina. The angled sickle

MCEN169
MCEN170
Ordering Information
Product Description Quantity
MCEN160* Levine Orbital Decompression Instrument Set 1 set
Set Includes:
MCEN161 Orbital Ring with Suction, 208mm (8¼") 1
MCEN162 Orbital Knife, 185mm (7¼") 1
MCEN163 Orbital Suction Pick, 90⁰, 208mm (8¼") 1
MCEN164 Orbital Suction Pick, 45⁰, 208mm (8¼") 1
MCEN165 Orbital Suction Pick, 135⁰, 208mm (8¼") 1
MCEN167 Orbital Suction Curette, 90⁰, 209mm (8¼") 1
MCEN168 Orbital Sickle Knife, 230mm (9") 1
MCEN169 Orbital Forceps, 45⁰, 118mm (4⅝") 1
MCEN170 Orbital Curette Dissector, 250mm (9¾") 1
MCEN171 Orbital Perforator Elevator, 250mm (9¾") 1
3717002 Instrument Tray, 52cm L x 25cm W x 2.8cm D,
(20½" L x 9¾" W x 1⅛" D)
1
*This set is only available in the US.